



Pos.	Description	Q.ty	Code	Pos.
1	Complete overrunning clutch R14 (3800Nm)	1	145.285.014.1	1
2	Cross journal set	2	180.018.574	2
5	Outer yoke	1	151.018.133.1	5
11	Roll pin for outer tube	1	190.000.243	11
12	Wiper	1	180.018.446	12
14	Complete outer tube	1	152.198.182.0720	14
20	Grease nipple for lube	1	180.017.411	20
30	Flange FGL	1	151.018.417.1	30
31	Guard retaining collar for outer tube	1	180.018.251	31
33	Bolt	6	180.014.240	33
37	Guard retaining collar for inner tube	1	180.018.252	37
38	Safety chains	2	180.016.790	38
40	Complete guard with instruction manual	1	142.286.262.7821	40
51	Outer casting with yoke	1	141.028.210.1	51
52	Grease nipple M8x1	1	190.000.020	52
53	Retaining washer	1	190.000.199	53
54	Leaf spring	3	180.014.137	54
55	Ratchet	3	151.014.136	55
56	Hub R14 (1 3/4" Z6)	1	151.014.200	56
57	Retaining washer	1	180.014.135	57
58	Inner circlip	1	190.000.183	58
59	Bolt M14x1.5x100 & nut	2	165.000.622	59
60	Bridge	2	151.014.201	60
71	Automatic torque limiter (1 3/4" Z6)	1	144.306.028.1	71
72	Special screw M12x1.25x25 with washers type "SCHNOOR"	8	165.000.708	72
73	Outer casing	1	141.028.411.1	73
74	Complete hub (3500Nm without springs)	1	165.000.720	74
75	Grease retainer	1	180.018.400	75
76	Ratchet	4	151.018.390	76
77	Bolts M12x1.25x60 & nuts	2	165.000.752	77
90	Female tube with yoke and lube system	1	122.380.067.1	90
91	Male tube with yoke and lube system	1	122.380.547.1	91
94	Half female guarding with label	1	142.283.261.7821	94
95	Half male guarding	1	142.287.180.7821	95
96	Half female shaft with guarding	1	123.380.443.11	96
97	Half male shaft with guarding	1	123.480.693.11	97
98	"DANGER" Label for outer tube	1	190.000.216	98
99	"DANGER" Label for outer guard tube	1	190.000.215	99
100	Instruction manual	1	190.000.371	100
101	Plastic cap for outer tube	1	180.018.341	101